
Company Name Contact Person Contact Number Mailing Address Website
Arcadia Engineers Trenton Stewart 919-363-1422 P.O. Box 2077 Apex, NC 27502 http://www.arcadiaengineers.com/home.html

Ballentine Associates, PA George Retschle 919-929-0481 221 Providence Road, Chapel Hill, NC 27514 http://www.bapa.eng.pro

CE Group Mitch Craig 919-367-8790 301 Glenwood Avenue, Suite 220 Raleigh, NC 27603 http://www.cegroupinc.com

Diehl S. Phillips, P.A. Alan Keith 919-467-9972 x 25 1500 Piney Plains Road, Cary NC http://www.diehlandphillips.com

EarthCentric Engineering, Inc. Shawn Sidener 919-563-9041 204 West Clay Street, Mebane, NC 27302 http://www.EarthCentric.com

Frank Land Design, PC Garrett Frank 919-698-6883 120 Mosaic Blvd., Suite 200-47, Pittsboro NC 27312 https://franklanddesign.com/

Gardner Engineering, PLLC Zachary Gardner, PE 336-302-4949 PO BOX 3048, Ashboro, NC, 27204 www.gardnerengineeringpllc.com 

Kimley-Horn Associates Bryan Vickery 919-653-2905 421 Fayetteville Street, Suite 600 Raleigh, NC 27601 https://www.kimley-horn.com

MacConnell & Associates, P.C. Hunter MacConnell 919-467-1239 P.O. Box 129, Morrisville, NC, 27560 www.macconnellandassoc.com/

McAdams Company Mark Sanchez 919-287-0782 2905 Meridian Parkway, Durham NC 27713 https://mcadamsco.com

McKim & Creed Luke Turner 919-233-8091 1730 Varsity Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606 https://www.mckimcreed.com

Pabst Design Group Dan Pabst 919-848-4399 404-B Glenwood Avenue, Raleigh, NC 27615 https://www.pabstdesign.com

Residential Land Services Dean Rhoades 919-378-9316 1917 Evans Road, Cary, NC, 27513 https://www.rls-nc.com

Sanderson Engineering Steven Sanderson 919-336-2016 2485 Wendell Boulevard, Wendell, NC 27591

Swift Creek Group Staci Smith 919-428-0354 1105 Tryon Village Drive, Ste.303, PMB #80, Cary, NC, 
27518

https://www.swiftcg.com

The Nau Company Andrea Agee 919-435-6395 P.O Box 810 Rolesville, NC 27571 http://www.thenauco.com/contact

Three Oak Engineering Jason Patskoski 919-732-1300 324 Blackwell Street, Suite 1200, Durham, NC, 27701 https://threeoaksengineering.com

Underfoot Engineering Landon Lovelace 919-576-9733 1149 Executive Circle, Suite C-1 Cary, NC 27511 https://www.underfootengineering.com/

WithersRavenal Alicia Albini 919-469-3340 55 Grant Street Pittsboro, NC 27312 http://withersravenel.com

WK Environmental, PLLC Wesley Kimbrell 336-239-5148 http://www.WKEnvironmental.com

arkeith@bellsouth.net

Shawn.Sidener@EarthCentric.com

GarrettFrank@FrankLandDesign.Com

Erosion Sediment Control Plan Designers
Email

trent@arcadiaengineers.com

georger@bapa.eng.pro

mark@cegroupinc.net

 zach@gardnerengineeringpllc.com

Jason.patskoski@threeoaksengineering.com

llovelace@underfootengineering.com

aalbini@withersravenel.com

wkenvironmental@gmail.com

The above list is provided as a guide and is not a recommendation nor endorsement by Chatham County.
If you wish to be added to this list, please contact Justin Hasenfus at justin.hasenfus@chathamcountync.gov

dpabst@pabstdesign.com

dean@rls-nc.com

sandersonengineering@yahoo.com

ssmith@swiftcg.com

aagee@thenauco.com

bryan.vickery@kimley-horn.com

info@macconnellandassoc.com

sanchez@mcadamsco.com

kturner@mckimcreed.com
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